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Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Alvez, Otilia y Nemes, Rodolfo
Correa, Armando

Martinez, Ramón Evar y Gómez, Irma
Quiroz, José Ambrosio

Ostolaza, Orlando Omar
Silva, Cesar Adolfo

Fernandez, Victorino
Perez, Maria Juana

Palma, Ricardo Teo�lo
Garcia, Dorotea Encarnación

Vega, Maximo
Zarantonelli, Carlos Antonio

Acevedo de Godoy, Fructuosa

24362
11700
41888
41944
41685
41711

215761
24361
24291
11770
3714

41912
22466

P. de los Libres
Mercedes

Goya
Goya
Goya
Goya

Capital 
P. de los Libres
P. de los Libres

Mercedes
Gdor. Virasoro

Goya
S.L. del Palmar

Cynthia E. Valenzuela Baez
Noelia Luisina Casas
Ana Maria Scheller
Jose�na Reboratti
Mónica Sanabria

Jose�na Reboratti
Clarisa Fernandez Troccoli

Arturo M. Cruz Chiyah Mancioni
Arturo M. Cruz Chiyah Mancioni

Noelia Luisina Casas
Enrique Alejandro Carbo

Ana Maria Scheller
Gustavo M. Montenegro

3
3
2
3
6

3

13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09

13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09

Alcaraz, Antonio Eduardo
Espinoza, Ramón Alberto

Duarte, Justo Alejo
Zanel, Roberto

Zanfagnin, Carlos
Luzuriaga, Sergio

Viguecca, Juan Carlos
Cortiana, Rafael Antonio
Vallejos, Leonor Rafaela

Reina, Juan de Dios y Ortega, Julieta Alberta
Tripaldi, Julio Ernesto

Acosta, Rito Edgar y Carrizo, Justa Ester 
Agostini, Ulises Francisco

Portillo, Juan Gabriel
Brehinier, Ernesto Augusto

Zoqui, Iris Mabel
Zapico, Hugo Cesar

22530
204769
38102

196939
11014
10262
15225
24448

214628
15152

216936
113324

7332
5428

21250
11035

211578

S.L. del Palmar
Capital 
Goya

Capital 
Santo Tome
Santo Tome

C. Cuatiá
P. de los Libres

Capital 
C. Cuatiá
Capital 
Capital 

Ituzaingó
Bella Vista

Lavalle
M. Caseros

Capital 

Gustavo M. Montenegro
Roxana Elizabet Miranda

Jose�na Reboratti
Graciela Elizabet Chechenelli

Olga Susana Romero
Claudia Luco Montero

Alejandro Francisco Luna
Cynthia E. Valenzuela Baez

Graciela Elizabet Chechenelli
Gladis Raquel Molina

Graciela Elizabet Chechenelli
Natalia Vanesa Dame

Ma. Silvia Muñoz Zini de Fisch
Maria L. Morello

Carolina Sanchez Trainini
Carlos H. Queirolo

Graciela Elizabet Chechenelli

1
3

12

1

1
12
13

12

13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09
13/09

15/09
15/09
15/09
15/09
15/09
15/09
15/09
15/09
15/09
15/09
15/09
15/09
15/09
15/09
15/09
15/09
15/09
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